
I Ninos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lai Gabriele (07/1241) 4 9 4 8 4 10 3 8 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 11 2 2

Datrino Carlo (07/1424) 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 7 2 2 4 5 0 0

Bruno Federico (07/1327) 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 7 4 6

Magarini Luca (07/1506) 4 8 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 1

Romaniello Carlo (07/1446) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 6

Musso Marco (07/1542) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 1 4 6 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 1

Cirdei Vasile Dorin (07/1513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liuzzi Federica (08/292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milano Simone (07/1539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lai Gabriele 07/1241 37 87 2,35

Datrino Carlo 07/1424 34 62 1,82

Bruno Federico 07/1327 34 56 1,65

Magarini Luca 07/1506 16 34 2,12

Romaniello Carlo 07/1446 20 34 1,70

Musso Marco 07/1542 19 13 0,68

Cirdei Vasile Dorin 07/1513 0 0 0,00

Liuzzi Federica 08/292 0 0 0,00

Milano Simone 07/1539 0 0 0,00

Sin Igual Le Locuste

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Curzio Alessandro (07/520) 2 6 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 10

Gallina Andrea (07/1602) 4 2 2 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 2 6 4 2 4 3 2 2

Valfrè Valentina (07/469) 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 3 2 3 2 0 4 6 4 3 1 3 2 2

Paciolla Andrea (07/1102) 4 6 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Arrigo Guido (07/597) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 6

Balocco Andrea (07/548) 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3

Pani Nicolò Perjan (07/1572) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 6

Catellino Andrea (07/565) 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 3 1 2 2

Avallone Cristian (07/466) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Curzio Alessandro 07/520 20 46 2,30

Gallina Andrea 07/1602 34 40 1,18

Valfrè Valentina 07/469 27 31 1,15

Paciolla Andrea 07/1102 20 29 1,45

D'Arrigo Guido 07/597 15 27 1,80

Balocco Andrea 07/548 20 20 1,00

Pani Nicolò Perjan 07/1572 6 14 2,33

Catellino Andrea 07/565 17 13 0,76

Avallone Cristian 07/466 1 0 0,00

Cavalieri Di Camlelot

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Saporito Simone (07/1835) 4 6 4 2 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 8 3 7 2 4 4 8

Saporito Renato (07/1714) 4 6 0 0 2 5 4 10 3 7 4 5 4 4 4 5 2 5 0 0

Corio Omar (07/1713) 4 1 4 4 4 3 2 6 4 6 4 4 2 3 4 9 4 8 0 0

Roccati Carlo (07/1716) 0 0 4 1 2 5 0 0 4 5 2 1 2 4 4 1 4 7 4 1

Cairone Salvatore (07/1790) 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 4 4

Moriondo Gianluca (07/1791) 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zucchetto Gerry (07/1985) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Saporito Simone 07/1835 37 66 1,78

Saporito Renato 07/1714 27 47 1,74

Corio Omar 07/1713 32 44 1,38

Roccati Carlo 07/1716 26 25 0,96

Cairone Salvatore 07/1790 14 19 1,36

Moriondo Gianluca 07/1791 12 10 0,83

Zucchetto Gerry 07/1985 12 10 0,83



Social Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Niro Domenico (07/447) 4 3 4 8 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 8

Pironti Domenico (07/588) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 2 4

Capurso  Emanuele (13/067) 3 4 0 0 4 5 4 1 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 1

Volpe  Fabio (07/899) 0 0 4 3 4 1 0 0 2 3 4 1 1 1 4 3 4 3 4 4

Vivaldo Alessandro (07/1133) 1 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Pironti Andrea (07/706) 4 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 1

Sportiello  Gabriele (07/1887) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Niro Domenico 07/447 40 57 1,43

Pironti Domenico 07/588 20 30 1,50

Capurso  Emanuele 13/067 25 26 1,04

Volpe  Fabio 07/899 27 19 0,70

Vivaldo Alessandro 07/1133 21 16 0,76

Pironti Andrea 07/706 13 8 0,62

Sportiello  Gabriele 07/1887 14 7 0,50

I Corsari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Garelli Luca (07/1328) 3 8 4 10 4 4 4 9 4 10 4 10 2 2 4 6 4 3 4 10

Vecchiato Giovanni (07/1280) 4 11 4 1 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 5

Di Masi Anselmo (07/1281) 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 5 2 4 4 3 4 2 4 9

Massimino Biagio (07/1384) 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 1 4 3 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 6

Mangiacasale Andrea (07/1284) 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carrirolo Maurizio (07/1283) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Garelli Luca 07/1328 37 72 1,95

Vecchiato Giovanni 07/1280 40 62 1,55

Di Masi Anselmo 07/1281 34 56 1,65

Massimino Biagio 07/1384 36 49 1,36

Mangiacasale Andrea 07/1284 12 4 0,33

Carrirolo Maurizio 07/1283 1 0 0,00

Black Mamba

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Succo Alessandro (07/489) 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 10

Agostino  Nico Dominique (07/940) 4 9 4 10 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 4 0 0

Mangolini Maurilio (07/709) 4 5 4 7 2 6 4 2 4 8 4 10 4 8 2 3 2 3 4 7

Vigato Massimo (07/1330) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 2 4 9

Caman Catalin (07/941) 4 9 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 2 6 2 3

Blasco Roberto (07/863) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 3

Bessolo Elvis (07/840) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Succo Alessandro 07/489 40 97 2,42

Agostino  Nico Dominique 07/940 36 64 1,78

Mangolini Maurilio 07/709 34 59 1,74

Vigato Massimo 07/1330 18 35 1,94

Caman Catalin 07/941 22 35 1,59

Blasco Roberto 07/863 10 17 1,70

Bessolo Elvis 07/840 0 0 0,00


